78
P
R
O
M
O
T
IO

“B”
Belts
H Type B L E Wt
10B54 280.00 5.0 5.4 5.75 1-3/4 1B SK 1-7/8 4-1/8 15.5
10B56 288.00 5.2 5.6 5.95 1-3/4 1B SK 1-7/8 4-1/8 19.8
10B58 296.00 5.4 5.8 6.15 1-3/4 1B SK 1-7/8 4-1/8 18.0
10B60 304.00 5.6 6.0 6.35 1-3/4 1B SF 2 4 19.0
10B62 312.00 5.8 6.2 6.55 1-3/4 1B SF 2 4 20.0
10B64 320.00 6.0 6.4 6.75 1-3/4 1B SF 2 4 23.0
10B66 332.00 6.2 6.6 6.95 1-3/4 1B SF 2 4 21.0
10B68 344.00 6.4 6.8 7.15 1-3/4 1B SF 2 4 24.8
10B70 352.00 6.6 7.0 7.35 1-3/4 1B SF 2 4 26.0
10B74 360.00 7.0 7.4 7.75 1-3/4 1B SF 2 4 29.8
10B86 372.00 8.2 8.6 8.95 2-1/16 1B E 2-5/8 3-1/16 39.6
10B94 420.00 9.0 9.4 9.75 2-1/16 1B E 2-5/8 3-1/16 40.0
10B110 520.00 10.6 11.0 11.35 2-1/16 1B E 2-5/8 3-1/16 52.0
10B124 532.00 12.0 12.4 12.75 2-1/16 1W E 2-5/8 3-1/16 72.3
10B136 636.00 13.2 13.6 13.95 27/32 1A F 3-5/8 3-9/32 75.8
10B154 680.00 15.0 15.4 15.75 27/32 1A F 3-5/8 3-9/32 87.0
10B160 760.00 15.6 16.0 16.35 27/32 1A F 3-5/8 3-9/32 100.0
10B184 800.00 18.0 18.4 18.75 27/32 1A F 3-5/8 3-9/32 110.0
10B200 860.00 19.6 20.0 20.35 27/32 1A F 3-5/8 3-9/32 118.0
10B250 1160.00 24.6 25.0 25.35 27/32 1A F 3-5/8 3-9/32 183.0
10B300 1380.00 29.6 30.0 30.35 27/32 1A F 3-5/8 3-9/32 234.0
10B380 1780.00 37.6 38.0 38.35 7/32 1A J 4-1/2 3-1/32 321.0
P.D. for “A” (4L) Belts = Datum Dia. + .35" = O.D. - .40
P.D. for “B” (5L) Belts = O.D.
TYPE 1